
 
Date: 23/12/2019 

C 84 (2019-20) 

To, 

Pre-primary and Primary School Parents (Nursery-Grade 7) 

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings! 

 

Please find important dates for the month of January 2020 

Day and Date Event Grade Timing 

Wed,01/01/ 2020 
Holiday (New Year’s 

Day ) 
Whole School  

Mon,6/01/2020 

To 

Sat,11/01/2020 

Periodic Exam Week Grade Nursery- Grade 7 Within school hours. 

Mon,13/01/2020 Field Trip 
Early years 

Nursery to Sr Kg 
Within school hours 

Tue,14/01/2020 Field Trip Grades 1-2 Within school hours 

Wed, 15/01/2020 
Holiday (Makar 

Sankranti) 
Whole School  

Thur,16/01/2020 Field Trip Grades 3-4 Within school hours 

Fri,17/01/2020 Field Trip Grade 5 Within school hours 

Sat,18/01/2020 Kite Flying Father’s Day Out 8:00 am - 10:00 am 

Sat,25/01/2020 PTM 3 Whole School 
The schedule will be 

shared shortly 

Sun,26/01/2020 Republic Day Grades 1-7 8.30 am to 9.30 am 

Fri,31/01/2010 SVM Potluck Whole School Within school hours. 

 

❖ Thursday,2nd January 2020-School reopens for all the Grades 

❖ Attendance is mandatory for Republic day celebrations on Sunday,26th January 2020. 

 

Thank you 

Team SVM 

 

 

 


